Juntunen Pihla
Valve Lyydia
Savela Emmi
Takaluoma Lotta

Silvan Vianna

D10

Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kangasala SK
Kangasala SK

Tarpian Suunta

17:25

17:28

19:17

19:32

27:39

+3

+1:52

+2:07

+10:14



Lamminpda lida
Vilkka Kerttu
Lassheikki liris
Kontio Malla
Lindstedt Senni
Korhonen Lilja
Sdrkimdki Senja

Liukas Saimi

D10RR

Tampereen Pyrintd
Rasti-Nokia
Kangasala SK
Koovee
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kyris-Rasti
Kangasala SK

Kangasala SK

13:53

20:03

20:21

20:40

21:42

22:33

24:49

+ 6:10
+ 6:28
+ 6:47
+7:49
+8:40
+10:56

Ei Iahtenyt



Perdld Ella

Lilja Lotta
Seppdnen Sanni
Kujanpda Pihla
Vallin Sanni
Rasilo Emilie
Manninen Helmi
Viilonoja Olivia

Tarri Anni

D10RRS

Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
Tarpian Suunta

Koovee

Jamsan Retki-Veikot
Kyrds-Rasti

Kyrds-Rasti

15:40

16:42

16:52

17:00

17:25

19:14

24:56

25:31

27:44

+1:02

+1:12

+1:20

+1:45

+3:34

+9:16

+9:51

+12:04



D11

Liuha Aino Kangasala SK 19:58
Lamminpda Neea Tampereen Pyrintd 21:58 +2:00
Laurila Fanni Tampereen Pyrintd 27:34 +7:36
Stenvall Emma Tampereen Pyrintd 29:12 +9:14
Pohjonen Saara Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima 31:29 +11:31
Virjula Selma Valkeakosken Haka 3515 +15:17
Koota Aino Kyris-Rasti 37:22 +17:24

Saarinen Emmi Rasti-Nokia 43:32 +23:34



D12

Lauronen Elina Tampereen Pyrintd 19:26

Barlyak Sofia Kangasala SK 2237  +3:11
Haikonen Lara Koovee 23:44  +4:18
Kemppainen Vilma Tarpian Suunta 25:08 +5:42
Takaluoma Tuuli Kangasala SK 26:15 +6:48
Kaikkonen lida Koovee 26:31  +7:05
Mdkitammi Kerttu Kangasala SK 2656 +7:30
Raitoharju AnnikKi Pdlkaneen Luja-Lukko 28:58 +9:32
Vliaho Lilja Koovee 33:23  +13:57
Kiviranta Heta Madntdn Seudun Erapirkat  1:07:27 +48:01

Kontio Unna Koovee 51:17 Hylatty



Tarri Elli

Jonkka Noora (U]
Ala-JasKara Siiri (U]
Seppd Oona

Rannikko Erika

D12TR

Kyris-Rasti
Kangasala SK
Kyris-Rasti
Kangasala SK

Tampereen Pyrintd

19:30

25:00

25:09

33:30

35:09

+5:30

+5:39

+14:00

+15:39



Stenvall Sara
Karjalainen Milla
Saarinen Siiri
Ahti Salla
Manninen Vilma
Jokinen Siiri

Heittola Fanni

D13

Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
Rasti-Nokia

Tampereen Pyrintd
Jamsan Retki-Veikot
Mdntdn Seudun Erapirkat

Koovee

22:11

26:26

26:45

29:39

33:31

35:58

50:19

+ 4:15

+4:34

+7:28

+11:20

+13:47

+28:08



Turpeinen Saana
Hiltunen Helka
Wirola Eeva
Tarri Emma
Jonkka Annika
Kauppila Kaisla
Haapasalo Laura
Leppa Elli
Breilin Linda

Lepistd Aino

D14

Tampereen Pyrintd
Hameenlinnan Tarmo
Kangasala SK
Kyris-Rasti
Kangasala SK

Koovee

Mdntan Seudun Erdpirkat
Asikkalan Raikas

Hauhon Sisu

23:21

26:04

33:56

34:44

45:16

46:56

5¢2:55

53:50

+2:43
+10:35
+11:23
+21:55
+23:35
+29:34
+30:29

Ei lahtenyt

Ei lahtenyt



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Vennela Martta
Teittinen Emilia
Leino Lotta

Silen Tove

Madtta Elli
Saarinen Bea-Maria
Viljanen Pihla
Kiviranta Hulda
Lehmuskoski Aava
Huikko Miina
Holkko Lilja
Teittinen Aava
Kukkonen Eeda
Kivioja Aava
Simberg Lilja

Soini Livia
Istolahti Elsa

Moholdt Mette

D6RRS

Kangasala SK
Kangasala SK
Kangasala SK

Valkeakosken Haka

Lahden Suunnistajat-37

Madntdn Seudun Erapirkat

Tampereen Pyrintd

Madntdn Seudun Erapirkat

Tampereen Pyrintd

Lahden Suunnistajat-37

|kaalisten Nouseva-Voima

Tampereen Pyrintd

Kangasala SK

Kangasala SK

Valkeakosken Haka

12:59

13:20

14:06

16:25

16:44

16:59

18:37

19:25

19:28

19:41

22:03

22:30

23:03

23:44

23:47

24:28

24:39

+21
+1:07
+3:26
+3:45
+4:00
+5:38
+ b:2b
+ b:29
+ b:42
+98:04
+9:31
+10:04
+10:45
+10:48
+11:29
+11:40

Ei lahtenyt



Ahonen Alissa
Torttila Sylvi
Eerola Minttu

Majamaki Anna-Sofia

D8RR

Kangasala SK
Hyvinkadn Rasti
Pdlkaneen Luja-Lukko

|kaalisten Nouseva-\Voima

12:52

16:40

17:46

18:35

+3:48

+4:54

+5:43



10

11

12

13

14

Valve Friida
Kiveld Asta
Niemistd Roosa
Kivistd Aada
Vartiala Janni
Annila Eve
Lahtinen Saimi
Fjallstrom Saimi
Ronkainen Anna
Luomahaara Emilia
Pokka Ronja
Kauppila Ellen
Tuomi Minea

Nikkanen Varpu

DB8RRS

Tampereen Pyrintd

Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kangasala SK
Koovee
Tampereen Pyrintd

Kangasala SK

Jamsan Retki-Veikot

|kaalisten Nouseva-Voima

Kangasala SK

Kangasala SK

11:21

13:18

13:23

13:25

13:47

14:01

14:09

14:16

14:21

14:38

17:00

18:00

23:17

35:12

+1:57

+2:02

+2:04

+2:26

+2:40

+2:48

+ 2:55

+3:00

+3:17

+5:39

+ 6:39

+11:56

+23:51



Rdty Lasse
Petdjdmaki Eeli
Yld-Tuuhonen Urho
Vainio Aarni

Raitoharju llmari

H10

Rasti-Nokia

Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd

Pdlkaneen Luja-Lukko

15:20

16:01

19:01

29:02

1:04:13

+41

+3:41

+13:42

+48:53



10

11

12

13

Hukkanen Diva
Ronkainen Eero
Majamaki Eemil
Tiainen Saku
Sabel Vertti
Torttila Vilho
Koiranen Kaapo
Kiviranta Hiski
Rdihd Jasper
Barlyak Markus
Laurila Reino
Sisattd Erkka
Helamaa Aku

Ojanpera Eero

H10RR

Tampereen Pyrintd
Jamsan Retki-Veikot
Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima
Kangasala SK

Hauhon Sisu

Hyvinkadn Rasti

Koovee

Mdntan Seudun Erdpirkat
Lahden Suunnistajat-37

Kangasala SK

|kaalisten Nouseva-Voima
Tampereen Pyrintd

Tampereen Pyrintd

12:02

13:40

15:05

15:21

17:22

17:25

17:46

20:57

22:45

24:0¢2

25:43

27:53

42:55

+1:38
+3:03
+3:19
+5:20
+5:23
+5:44
+B:55
+10:43
+12:00
+13:41
+15:51
+30:53

Ei Iahtenyt



H10RRS

Kinnari Valtteri Tampereen Pyrintd
Lahtinen Otso Tampereen Pyrintd
Saarinen Mio Madntdn Seudun Erapirkat
Aho Onni Tampereen Pyrintd
Mékinen Oiva Jamsan Retki-Veikot

Henttonen Eino Tampereen Pyrintd

16:18

19:18

21:59

25:02

26:07

+2:59
+5:40
+8:43
+9:48

Ei lahtenyt



H11

Kontio Karri
Javanainen Janne
Karjalainen Sauli
Mamia Topias
Vilkka Oiva
Viljanen Aku
Saarinen Eino

Ahonen Eemil

Kangasala SK
Koovee

Tampereen Pyrintd
Koovee
Rasti-Nokia
Tampereen Pyrintd
Valkeakosken Haka

Kangasala SK

21:56

22:43

23:57

27:40

31:31

35:06

42:41

54:24

+47
+2:01
+5:44
+9:35
+13:10
+20:45

Hylatty



10

11

12

13

14

15

Backman Antto
Hukkanen Veikko
Liukas Viljami
Breilin Daniel
Haikonen Kevin
Laamanen Atte
Repo Hugo
Koivuranta Kristian
Silvan Jooa
Lampinen Paavo
Kylldnen Peetu
Rasilo Matias
Tarkiainen Noa
Wirola Aukusti
Ignatius Eero
Pohjola Arttu

Reponen Elias

H12

Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kangasala SK
Asikkalan Raikas
Koovee

Tarpian Suunta
Tampereen Pyrintd
Valkeakosken Haka
Tarpian Suunta
Tampereen Pyrintd

Valkeakosken Haka

Lahden Suunnistajat-37

Kangasala SK
Valkeakosken Haka
Hauhon Sisu

Jamsan Retki-Veikot

14:33

16:03

18:46

18:51

19:40

19:41

19:58

22:41

23:11

26:56

34:13

34:45

35:03

40:08

41:27

+1:30
+4:13
+4:18
+5:07
+5:08
+5:25
+8:08
+8:38
+12:23
+19:40
+20:12
+20:30
+25:35
+26:54
Ei lahtenyt

Ei lahtenyt



H12TR

Mdkeld Aleksi Kangasala SK 18:06
Silen Matias Valkeakosken Haka 27:57 +9:51
MikKolainen Nooa [U] 41:.06 +23:00

Henttonen Onni-Matti Tampereen Pyrintd Ei lahtenyt



10

11

12

13

Nissinen Akseli
Heikkinen Juho
Salmenogja Elmo
Viljakka Ville
Raimovaara Leo
Lindstedt Luukas
Laine Aapo
Yld-Tuuhonen Tarmo
Penttinen Mauri
Seppa Oliver
Paju Eemil

Koota Niilo
Seppdnen Aleksi
Sabel Santeri

Tiits Kaarle

H13

Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
MS Parma
Tampereen Pyrintd
Hdmeenlinnan Suunnistajat
Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kangasala SK
Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kyris-Rasti
Tampereen Pyrintd
Hauhon Sisu

Tampereen Pyrintd

19:51

21:41

22:40

23:36

26:14

27:10

27:49

29:43

30:42

31:45

33:07

33:48

54:41

+1:50
+2:49
+3:45
+ b6:23
+7:19
+7:58
+9:52
+10:51
+11:54
+13:16
+13:57
+34:50
Ei lahtenyt

Ei lahtenyt



Kinnari Elmeri
Pohjonen Samra
Honkala Niilo
Kivistd Aleksi
Kotta Miikka
Nieminen Valtteri
Javanainen Jesse
Ahlfors Matias
Myllykoski Matias
Lddninpdd Oskari
Lavikko Otto

Pohjola llmari

H14

Tampereen Pyrintd

|kaalisten Nouseva-Voima

Tampereen Pyrintd

Tampereen Pyrintd

Kankaanpddn Suunnistajat

Valkeakosken Haka

Koovee
Tampereen Pyrintd

Tampereen Pyrintd

Jamsan Retki-Veikot

Kangasala SK

Hauhon Sisu

23:44

26:24

27:08

27:52

28:06

31:05

33:32

35:19

35:41

1:01:31

49:35

+2:40
+3:24
+4:08
+4:22
+7:21
+9:48
+11:35
+11:57
+37:47
Hylatty

Ei lahtenyt



10

11

12

13

Hytdnen Alpo
Kivela Martti

Kinni livo

Lehtola Vilho
Fjallstrdm Johannes
Sandberg Elias
Juntunen Lassi
Knuuttila Joel
Sohlman Aaron
LassheikKi Onni
Alajoki Eeli
Sohlman Aarni
Laakkonen Hannes

Mattila Otso

HB6RRS

|kaalisten Nouseva-Voima

Tampereen Pyrintd

Kangasala SK

Kangasala SK

Rasti-Nokia

12:00

14.07

14:29

17:02

19:35

19:59

20:22

21:25

22:09

23:52

27:41

30:36

31:04

+2:07
+2:29
+5:02
+7:35
+7:59
+8:22
+9:25
+10:09
+11:52
+15:41
+18:36
+19:04

Ei lahtenyt



Maoholdt Topi
Kanko Tuure
Seppa Eliel

Ahonen Arttu

HB8RR

Valkeakosken Haka
Helsingin Suunnistajat
Kangasala SK

Kangasala SK

11:45

16:22

19:32

23:32

+ 4:37

+7:47

+11:47



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Kinni Eemi
Lankia Myrsky
Kivistd Oiva
Leuhtonen Akseli
Pietild Neo
Asikainen Eemil
Taulaniemi Vilho
Korhonen Ukko
Alajoki Vaing
Kujanpdad Konsta
Rdisanen Teemu
Vainio Olavi
Hemminki Sulo
Lehmuskoski Elias
Lassheikki Eero
Valkki Mauno
Kiskola Niilo

Pohjola Konsta

HB8RRS

Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd

Tampereen Pyrintd

Valkeakosken Haka

Rasti-Nokia
Rasti-Nokia
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kyris-Rasti
Rasti-Nokia
Tarpian Suunta
Tampereen Pyrintd
Tampereen Pyrintd
Suunta Jyvdskyla

Tampereen Pyrintd

Kangasala SK

Hauhon Sisu

9:5¢2

11:31

12:27

14:12

14:36

14:37

14:55

15:02

15:27

15:57

15:58

16:39

17:01

17:12

18:22

19:36

19:47

+1:39
+235
+4:20
+4:44
+4:45
+5:03
+5:10
+5:35
+ 6:05
+ 6:06
+ 6:47
+7:09
+7:20
+8:30
+9:44
+9:55

Ei lahtenyt



10

11

12

13

14

15

Kunto

Kaarina Nurminen
Pekka Myllykoski
Tero Mamia

Roope Kauppila
Juho-Veikko Hyttinen
Rasmus Samposalo
Jesse Tuunainen
Jesse Tuunainen
Sanna-Maija Kela
Timo Heinonen
Mika Levonen

Aatu Kyllénen
JukKa Mertaniemi
Saara Takala

Sirpa Mertaniemi
Aava Ronkka
Mikko Heinonen
Mikko Lamminpdd
Timo Koota

Pasi Heinonen

32:00

35:25

36:20

37:04

39:30

43:42

44:20

44:20

51:26

52:26

54:48

55:35

59:33

1:05:59

1:28:15

48:00

55:55

+3:25
+4:20
+5:04
+7:30
+11:42
+12:20
+12:20
+19:26
+20:26
+22:48
+23:35
+27:33
+33:59
+56:15
Maastossa
Maastossa
Maastossa
Hylatty

Hylatty



